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Sealcoating Asphalt Pavement 2023

No. Company Name Contact Phone Email
1 Professional Paving & Concrete Josh Jourdan (630) 469-8055 josh@wepavetheway.com
2 Pavement Systems Inc. Kyle Arlen (708) 396-8888 kyle@pavementsystems.com
3 Hastings Asphalt Services Frankie (815) 648-9099 frank@hastingsasphaltservices.com
4 Patriot Pavement Al (847) 813-9034 al@patriotpavement.net
5 Meyer Paving David Meyer (630) 514-1958 David.meyerpaving@gmail.com
6 Murphy Paving & Sealcoating (Hillgrove) (630) 590-5595 sales@hillgrovemaintenance.com
7 Briggs Paving Andrew Sereika (630) 442-9520 asereika@briggspaving.net
8 Rose Paving Company LLC. Julio Chinea (708) 638-8728 JChinea@rosepaving.com
9 Advantage Paving Dave Leisen (708) 478-7284 dleisen@advantagepavinginc.com
10 Rhino Sealcoating Tyler Willis (815) 922-8179 tyler@rhinosealcoat.com
11 Maul Asphalt Joe Ruffolo (630) 420-8765 joeruffolo@maulasphalt.com
12 SKC Construction J Fernandez (847) 440-2269 ifernandez@skcconstruction.net
13 J&R 15t In Asphalt Paul Daly (708) 599-7803 pdaly@jr-asphalt.com
14 Perm-A-Seal Kara Gelet (708) 333-8838 kara@permaseal.com
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Construct Connect

Pamela Brown

(513) 458-8578

Pamela.Brown@constructconnect.com
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Ideal-Seal Asphalt Maintenance

Kelly McConkey

(331) 333-4056

scheduling@ideal-seal.com
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